ROSA

Map of

grantees

Please note that all plots on the
map are approximate locations.



Stand With Us Fund - Awarded Grants

Number

—

o N oo o b~ WON

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

Organisation Name

The Adelphe Community Outreach SCIO
ADHD Babes

Amina MWRC

Birthrights

Bright Futures

East Kent Rape Crisis Centre

enJOY arts

Fair Treatment for the Women of Wales
(FTWW)

Girlguiding Ulster

Glow NI

Her Circle

Her-Place Charitable Trust
JUNO Women'’s Aid

Karma Nirvana

The Magpie Project

Make Birth Better

Make Space for Girls
Menopause Support CIC
Muslim Women’s Council
Nottingham Women'’s Centre
Our Streets Now
Panahghar

The Period Place

Power Play Productions
Project Female CIC

Rape Crisis England & Wales (RCEW)
Roshni Birmingham
Sophie Hayes Foundation
Southall Black Sisters

UK CHINESE WOMEN CONNECT
ASSOCIATION

VOICES

Women in Prison

Women in Sport

Women'’s Aid in Luton

Women'’s Budget Group

Women'’s Equality Network (WEN) Wales

Young Women’s Music Project

Location
Scotland
London
Scotland

West Midlands
North East
South East
North West

Wales

Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland

North East

North West

East Midlands
Yorkshire & the Humber
London

South East

South West

East of England
Yorkshire & the Humber
East Midlands

London

West Midlands
Scotland

London

South East

Yorkshire & the Humber
West Midlands

London

London

East of England

South West
London

London

East of England
London

Wales

South East

Grant Amount
£9,750

£10,000

£9,000

£10,000
£10,000

£9,981

£9,750

£10,000

£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£9,995
£10,000
£7,400
£10,000
£9,950
£7,200
£10,000
£9,951
£9,516
£9,966
£10,000
£10,000
£6,090
£10,000
£9,536
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000

£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£9,945
£8,000
£10,000
£9,900



