

Stand With Us Fund - Awarded Grants

Number	Organisation Name	Location	Grant Amount
1	The Adelphe Community Outreach SCIO	Scotland	£9,750
2	ADHD Babes	London	£10,000
3	Amina MWRC	Scotland	£9,000
4	Birthrights	West Midlands	£10,000
5	Bright Futures	North East	£10,000
6	East Kent Rape Crisis Centre	South East	£9,981
7	enJOY arts	North West	£9,750
8	Fair Treatment for the Women of Wales (FTWW)	Wales	£10,000
9	Girlguiding Ulster	Northern Ireland	£10,000
10	Glow NI	Northern Ireland	£10,000
11	Her Circle	North East	£10,000
12	Her-Place Charitable Trust	North West	£10,000
13	JUNO Women's Aid	East Midlands	£9,995
14	Karma Nirvana	Yorkshire & the Humber	£10,000
15	The Magpie Project	London	£7,400
16	Make Birth Better	South East	£10,000
17	Make Space for Girls	South West	£9,950
18	Menopause Support CIC	East of England	£7,200
19	Muslim Women's Council	Yorkshire & the Humber	£10,000
20	Nottingham Women's Centre	East Midlands	£9,951
21	Our Streets Now	London	£9,516
22	Panahghar	West Midlands	£9,966
23	The Period Place	Scotland	£10,000
24	Power Play Productions	London	£10,000
25	Project Female CIC	South East	£6,090
26	Rape Crisis England & Wales (RCEW)	Yorkshire & the Humber	£10,000
27	Roshni Birmingham	West Midlands	£9,536
28	Sophie Hayes Foundation	London	£10,000
29	Southall Black Sisters	London	£10,000
30	UK CHINESE WOMEN CONNECT ASSOCIATION	East of England	£10,000
31	VOICES	South West	£10,000
32	Women in Prison	London	£10,000
33	Women in Sport	London	£10,000
34	Women's Aid in Luton	East of England	£9,945
35	Women's Budget Group	London	£8,000
36	Women's Equality Network (WEN) Wales	Wales	£10,000
37	Young Women's Music Project	South East	£9,900